TUITION and FEES SCHEDULE

Step P

for students

Check the Florida
Step-Up Program;
it may cover a good
portion of costs.

Kindergarten — 3th
Fees (non-refundable, and discounts do not apply to fees) [Tuition Total Discounts
-$100 registration fee $8,550 $9,090 -10% discount off tuition for
full payment before the start
-$350 supply fee of school
-$90 t-shirts, tie, jacket-rental (other uniform pieces not included)
$540 total fees
4th-11th Grades
Fees (non-refundable, and discounts do not apply to fees) [Tuition Total Discounts
-$100 registration fee $8,550 $9,110 -10% discount off tuition for
full payment before the start
-$350 supply fee of school
-$110 t-shirts, shorts, tie, jacket-rental
(other uniform pieces not included)
$560 total fees
High School Senior: 12th Grade
Fees (non-refundable, and discounts do not apply to fees) [Tuition Total Discounts
-$100 registration fee $8,550 $9,260 -10% discount off tuition for
full payment before the start
-$350 supply fee of school

-$110 t-shirts, shorts, tie, jacket-rental

(other uniform pieces not included)

-$150 Graduation fee (due at the end of March)

$710 total fees

Enrollment in Lindisfarne Hall is not limited to families who are able to pay full tuition.

Our administrator will be happy to meet with those who need financial options.

WE RECOMMEND THAT ALL APPLICANTS APPLY FOR THE STEP-UP SCHOLARSHIP.

OTHER COSTS

Uniforms: All students are required to wear the approved uniform

Sack lunch
Tutoring: Prices vary

Lunch:

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE is available to qualified students, without regard to
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race, color, national, or ethnic background. Check with us to begin the process.
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